Title
Year of Borrowed Men
Summer Birds
Alexander von Humboldt
Butterfly

Germany

Author
Barker, Michelle
Engle, Margarita
Novgorodoff, Danica
Polacco, Patricia

Mercedes and the Chocolate Pilot: A True Story of Raven, Margot

Christmas in Germany

Pied Piper of Hamelin

33 Multicultural Tales to Tell
Pied Piper of Hamelin
Bearskinner

Pied Piper of Hamelin
Bremen Town Musicians
Bremen Town Band

Manning, Jack
Browning, Robert
DeSpain, Pleasant
Diamond, Donna
Grimm

Mayer, Mercer
Orgel, Doris
Wildsmith, Brian

Not One Damsel In Distress: World Folktales for S Yolen, Jane

My First Book of German Words
My First German Phrases

Kudela, Katy
Kalz, Jill

Knut: How One Little Polar Bear Captivated the W¢Hatkoff, Juliana

Paul Klee
Johann Sebastian Bach
Even More Short & Shivery

Venezia, Mike
Venezia, Mike
San Souci, Robert

World's Most Glorious and Notorious Rulers and H O'Sullivan, Joanne

Architects of the Holocaust
Follow me Around Germany
Discover Germany

Germany

Cultural traditions in Germany
Germany

Foods of Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

What Was the Berlin Wall

Hitler Youth: Growing Up in Hitler's Shadow
Genius Physicist Albert Einstein
Fairy's Return

Weird Book Machine

House of Tailors

Ashes

Night Divided

Mandie and the Jumping Juniper

Stille, Darlene
Blevins, Wiley

De la Bedoyere, Camilla

Dean, Jessica
Peppas, Lynn
Rudolph, Jessica
Sheen, Barbara
Simmons, Walter
Tieck, Sarah
Van, R.L.
Medina, Nico
Bartoletti, Susan
Marsico, Katie
Levine, Gall
Stilton, Geronimo
Giff, Patricia
Lasky, Kathryn
Nielsen, Jennifer
Leppard, Lois

Call #
E Bark RA
E Engl
E Novg
E Pola
E Rave RA
J 394.2663
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 433
J 438.3
J 599.786
J 709.2
J 780.9
J 808.8
J929.7
J 940.53
J 943
J 943
J 943
J 943
J 943
J 943
J 943
J 943
J 943
J 943.155
J 943.53
J B Einstein
J Fantasy Levi
J GN Gero 9
J History Giff
J History Lask
J History Niel
J Mystery Lepp 18

12/16/2023

AR

3.2

4.7
8.6

4.4

5.7

54

5.6

4.9
6.8
29
5.2
3.2
6.5

3.8

7.8
5.4
3.8
3.5
4.9

54
5.2



