

Germany

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Year of Borrowed Men	Barker, Michelle	E Bark	RA
Summer Birds	Engle, Margarita	E Engl	3.2
Alexander von Humboldt	Novgorodoff, Danica	E Novg	
Butterfly	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	
Mercedes and the Chocolate Pilot: A True Story of	Raven, Margot	E Rave	RA 4.7
Christmas in Germany	Manning, Jack	J 394.2663	8.6
Pied Piper of Hamelin	Browning, Robert	J 398.2	
33 Multicultural Tales to Tell	DeSpain, Pleasant	J 398.2	
Pied Piper of Hamelin	Diamond, Donna	J 398.2	
Bearskinner	Grimm	J 398.2	4
Pied Piper of Hamelin	Mayer, Mercer	J 398.2	
Bremen Town Musicians	Orgel, Doris	J 398.2	4.4
Bremen Town Band	Wildsmith, Brian	J 398.2	
Not One Damsel In Distress: World Folktales for S	Yolen, Jane	J 398.2	5.7
My First Book of German Words	Kudela, Katy	J 433	
My First German Phrases	Kalz, Jill	J 438.3	
Knut: How One Little Polar Bear Captivated the Wc	Hatkoff, Juliana	J 599.786	5.4
Paul Klee	Venezia, Mike	J 709.2	
Johann Sebastian Bach	Venezia, Mike	J 780.9	5.6
Even More Short & Shivery	San Souci, Robert	J 808.8	
World's Most Glorious and Notorious Rulers and H	O'Sullivan, Joanne	J 929.7	
Architects of the Holocaust	Stille, Darlene	J 940.53	
Follow me Around Germany	Blevins, Wiley	J 943	4.9
Discover Germany	De la Bedoyere, Camilla	J 943	6.8
Germany	Dean, Jessica	J 943	2.9
Cultural traditions in Germany	Peppas, Lynn	J 943	5.2
Germany	Rudolph, Jessica	J 943	3.2
Foods of Germany	Sheen, Barbara	J 943	6.5
Germany	Simmons, Walter	J 943	
Germany	Tieck, Sarah	J 943	3.8
Germany	Van, R.L.	J 943	
What Was the Berlin Wall	Medina, Nico	J 943.155	
Hitler Youth: Growing Up in Hitler's Shadow	Bartoletti, Susan	J 943.53	7.8
Genius Physicist Albert Einstein	Marsico, Katie	J B Einstein	5.4
Fairy's Return	Levine, Gail	J Fantasy Levi	3.8
Weird Book Machine	Stilton, Geronimo	J GN Gero 9	3.5
House of Tailors	Giff, Patricia	J History Giff	4.9
Ashes	Lasky, Kathryn	J History Lask	
Night Divided	Nielsen, Jennifer	J History Niel	5.4
Mandie and the Jumping Juniper	Leppard, Lois	J Mystery Lepp 18	5.2